

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5462/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 30/01/2009 in CRA No. 957/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUKHDEV SINGH @ SUKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, three weeks' time is allowed to file additional
documents. List the matter thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master