

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5462/2009

SUKHDEV SINGH @ SUKHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Smt. Varuna Bhandari Gurnani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Advcate, Smt. Varuna Bhandari Gurnani states that they are appearing for the State of Punjab and seeks time to file Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit. They may do so on or before 21.10.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

beena